thai cuisine

gluten free menu

Soups

Special Seafood Soup
Hot & Sour Prawn Soup
Chicken & Coconut Soup
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup

Hot & Sour Mushroom Soup

Salads

Spicy Thai Sirloin Beef Salad

Starters
Stir Fried Vegetables
Mushrooms with Chilli & Garlic

Thai Style Cooked Mussels

£6.50

£6.50

£5.40

£5.40

£5.20

£9.80

£5.40

£5.40

£7.90

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please note: MSG is not used in any of our dishes nor do we use any artificial flavourings or colourings.
However, some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts or nut extract. Please inform us if anyone in your party has a food allergy

before ordering.



thai cuisine gluten free menu

Main Dishes

Chicken with Chilli £8.95
Chicken with Pineapple £8.95
Lightly Fried Chicken with Garlic £8.95
Chicken with Oyster Sauce £8.95
Chicken with Sweet Basil £8.95
Pork with Ginger & Spring Onion £8.95
Pork with Chilli & Garlic £8.95
Beef with Oyster Sauce £9.35
Chilli Fish £10.95
Prawns with Garlic £9.95
Prawns with Sweet Basil & Chilli £9.95
Steamed Sea Bass with Lemon & Ginger £14.95
Noodles in Soy Sauce £6.10
Beef Fried Noodles £8.70
Chicken Fried Noodles £8.50
Stir Fried Vegetables £7.60

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please note: MSG is not used in any of our dishes nor do we use any artificial flavourings or colourings.
However, some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts or nut extract. Please inform us if anyone in your party has a food allergy

before ordering.
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