

gluten free menu

£7.90

-	
Special Seafood Soup	£6.50
Hot & Sour Prawn Soup	£6.50
Chicken & Coconut Soup	£5.40
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	£5.40
Hot & Sour Mushroom Soup	£5.20
Salads	
Spicy Thai Sirloin Beef Salad	£9.80
Starters	
Stir Fried Vegetables	£5.40
Mushrooms with Chilli & Garlic	£5.40

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please note: MSG is not used in any of our dishes nor do we use any artificial flavourings or colourings. However, some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts or nut extract. Please inform us if anyone in your party has a food allergy before ordering.

Thai Style Cooked Mussels



gluten free menu

Main Dishes

Chicken with Chilli	£8.95
Chicken with Pineapple	£8.95
Lightly Fried Chicken with Garlic	£8.95
Chicken with Oyster Sauce	£8.95
Chicken with Sweet Basil	£8.95
Pork with Ginger & Spring Onion	£8.95
Pork with Chilli & Garlic	£8.95
Beef with Oyster Sauce	£9.35
Chilli Fish	£10.95
Prawns with Garlic	£9.95
Prawns with Sweet Basil & Chilli	£9.95
Steamed Sea Bass with Lemon & Ginger	£14.95
Noodles in Soy Sauce	£6.10
Beef Fried Noodles	£8.70
Chicken Fried Noodles	£8.50
Stir Fried Vegetables	£7.60

All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please note: MSG is not used in any of our dishes nor do we use any artificial flavourings or colourings. However, some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts or nut extract. Please inform us if anyone in your party has a food allergy before ordering.